	PPLICATION FOR NSTATEMENT	FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra <u>B. Mortham</u> Secretary of State Division of Corporations			FILED			
DOC	UMENT # P97000079	527			98 DEC 31 PM 1:27			
•	wation Name ne Horizon Group, Inc.					f i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i		
11	le norrson group, me.		د. جرب			SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA		
Principal	Place of Business	Mailing Address				INCLAUROULL		
·		c/o V 200 s	Villiam Lam South Orang sota, FL 3	e Ave.				
	addresses are incorrect in any way, line th				- Data Gala	DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE		
7101	rincipal Office Address, If Applicable Point of Rocks Circle	3. New Mailing Address, If Applicable			4. Date Incorporated or Qualified To Do Business in Florida 9/12/97		* {	
Suite, Apt	. #, etc.	Suite, Apt. #	, etc.		5. FEI Numbe		pplied For	
City & Sta	arasota, Florida	City & State				793911	lot Applicable	
Zio	Country	Zip	Count	ry	6. CERTIFICAT	E OF STATUS DESIRED S8.75 Additionation	al Fee required ate of Status	
	and Street Addresses of Each Officer and	or Director (Flo	xida nonprofit corpor	ations must list at least	st 3 directors)	<u> </u>		
Title(s)	Name of Officers and/or Directors			reet Address of Each fficer and/or Director Ise Post Office Box N		City / State / Zip		
1	2	·	3 (Do NOT Use Post Office Box Ni					
DPST James D. Abrams			7101 Point of Rocks		Circle Sarasota, FL 34242			
D John R. Young			13950 Switzer R		Overland Park, KS 66221		221	
	N.J.AS1	ATEN	IENT C	18-12-12-19	4({	0002727884		
	8. Name and Address of Current	Registered Age	nt		9. Name and A	Address of New Registered Agent		
Wi	lliam G. Lambrecht, Es	a.		Name			CH2E040 (12/95)	
20	0 South Orange Avenue		Street Address (P.	Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)				
Sa	urasota, FL 34236			Suite, Apt. #, Etc.	<u></u>			
		n en al com	, <u> </u>	City		State Zip Code		
0. I, being	g appointed the registered agent of the abo	ve named corpo	iration, am familiar wi	ith and accept the obli	gations of Secti	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>		
lignature c Registered	Agent William G	Fam GISTERED AGI	Ascalit ENT MUST SIGN	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Date <u>12/29/98</u>		
I1. Do De	bes this corporation pay a sept. of Revenue under S.	ny intang 199.032,	ible tax to th Florida Stati	ie utes. Yes [] No [≱	(See other side for information on intanglate tax.)	tion	
2. I do he lease th certify this rem fees ov under c	reby certify that the information supplied w he Division of Corporations from any liabilit that I am an officer or director or the recei- instatement application the Jeason for diss- ved by the corporation have been paid. The alth.	ith this filing is v of non-complia er or trustee or plution bas beer e information in	roluntarily furnished a ance with Section 11 powered to execute a eliminated, the con idicated on this appli	and does not qualify f 9.07(3)(k) in the even this application as p porate name satisfies ication is true and acc	or the exemption t that the informa- rovided for in ch the requiremen- curate, and my	n stated in Section 119.07(3)(k), Florida St ation supplied is deemed exempt from pub lapter 607 or 617, F.S. I further certify that ts of section 607.0401 or 617.0401, F.S., signature shall have the same legal effect	atutes, I re- ilic access, I t when filing and that all t as if made	

ACCOUNT NO. : 072100000032
REFERENCE : 084863 -4353702
AUTHORIZATION : Vatucia Vyquet
COST LIMIT : \$ 750.00
ORDER DATE : December 31, 1998
ORDER TIME : 10:34 AM
ORDER NO. : 084863-005
CUSTOMER NO: 4352702
CUSTOMER: Ms. Lisa Folis Williams Parker Harrison Dietz 200 South Orange Avenue
Sarasota, FL 34236
DOMESTIC FILINGS
NAME: THE HORIZON GROUP, INC.
XX REINSTATEMENT
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:
CERTIFIED COPY XX CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING CONTACT PERSON: Tamara Odom
CONTACT PERSON: Tamara Odom EXAMINER'S INITIALS B 12/31/94